10/8/2015	Floweda Departiment of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	75
	Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the per (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the d	
	(((H150002391593)))	
Note: 1	H150002391593ABC2 DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browse page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	er from this
το Fr	: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 om: Account Name : BUSINESS FILINGS Account Number : 105256001620 Phone : (608)827-5300 Fax Number : (608)827-5501	STELLED STELLE
ar	the email address for this business entity to be used inual report mailings. Enter only one email address plea mail Address:	for future ase.**
,	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE D & C EDUCATION COMPANY, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$25.00 OCT 14 2019 Status	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Ì

 $\frac{1}{1}$

.

ĺ

, A LATOT	€ ⁸	H1500	02391593
		OF REGISTERED O ILITY COMPANY	FFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR
Pursuant to th company subur both, in the Star	e provisions of its the following le of Florida.	sections 605.0114, Fi statement in order to c	orida Stanutes, the undersigned limited liability hange its registered office or registered agent, or
1. Name of the	limited liability	company: D&C Educat	іоп Сотралу, LLC
2. (a) Principa	l office address o	of limited liability comp (<u>EET ADDRESS</u>)	•
			DO D 49222
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON</u>)			PO Box 48722 Tampa, Flurida 33646
121010.	<u></u>		
3/8/2013			L13000035715 至常 石
3. Date of filing	g registration in	Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Register	red Agent and Ro	egistered Office shown	on the records of the Florida Dept. of States
Register	ed Agent:		TAYLOR, DARRELL K
Register	ed Office Addre	551	16630 Tudor Grove Drive
			EW Registered Office address:
<u>NEW</u> R	egistered Agent:		
<u>NEW</u> R <u>NEW</u> R	egistered Agent: egistered Office		SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated
<u>NEW</u> R <u>NEW</u> R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that a and the business liability compar- the members of the operating ag	egistered Agent: egistered Office <u>BE FLORID.4</u> after the change s office of the re- ry, it is hereby of the limited liabi- meement of the h	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the change hty company or as other inited liability company Address	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of twise provided in the anticles of organization or
<u>NEW</u> R <u>NEW</u> R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that a and the busines. liability compar- the members of the operating ag <u>Signature of memb</u>	egistered Agent: egistered Office <u>BE FLORID.4</u> after the change s office of the re- ry, it is hereby co the limited habi greengent of the h <u>CL</u>	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id puffirmed that the change hty company or as other	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of twise provided in the anticles of organization or
<u>NEW</u> R <u>NEW</u> R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that a and the business liability compar- the members of the operating ag	egistered Agent: egistered Office <u>BE FLORIDA</u> ability company r after the change s office of the re- the limited habi- meenent of the F <u>CLUC</u>	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the change hty company or as other inited liability company Address	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of twise provided in the anticles of organization or
<u>NEW</u> R <u>NEW</u> R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that and the business liability compar- the members of the operating ag <u>Signature of memb</u> Crystal Squires-Ta Ponted or typed non	egistered Agent: egistered Agent: <u>BE FLORID.4</u> after the change soffice of the re- it is hereby co the limited liabi- greement of the In- <u>CLC</u> er or autorized repre- aylor, Manager the cippointment provisions of al- in with and face S. Or, if this do we confirm their the	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the changed hty company or as other inited liability company <u>A</u> <u>A</u> sequence of a member it its registered agent on a statutes relative to the pt the obligations of my cument is being filed to be limited liability comp	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vore of twise provided in the articles of organization or twise provided in the articles of organization or the articles of organization or the proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in increas reflect a change in the registered office any has been notified in writing of this change.
NEW R NEW R MUST If the limited lia confirmed that a and the business liability compar the operating ag A Confirmed Signifuce of member Crystal Squires-Ta Pointed or typed non I hereby accept comply with the ong I can family Chapter 505. F address, I hereb	egistered Agent: egistered Agent: BE FLORID.4 : ability company i after the change soffice of the re ry, it is hereby co the limited habi meement of the I CLC er or autorized repre- aylor, Manager the appointment or with and acce S. Or, if this do by confirm that the Mark Williams.	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the changed informed the changed informed that the changed informed the changed informed that the changed informed the changed informed that the changed informed	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vore of twise provided in the articles of organization or twise provided in the articles of organization or the articles of organization or the proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in increas reflect a change in the registered office any has been notified in writing of this change.
NEW R NEW R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that a and the business liability compar the operating ag <u>August</u> Signifuce of members of the operating ag <u>August</u> Signifuce of member Crystal Squires-Ta Ponted or typed non I hereby accept comply with the one familie Chapter 605. F address, I hereb	egistered Agent: egistered Agent: <u>BE FLORID.4</u> . ability company in after the change is office of the re- so of the re- the limited habi- meentent of the H <u>CLU</u> (LL er or authorized repre- aylor, Manager the appointment provisions of al ar with and acce S. Or, if this do by confirm then the <u>Mark Williams</u> ,	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the changed lity company or as other inited liability company <u>Address</u> inited liability company <u>inited liability company</u> t as registered agent on I stepules relative to the pt the obligations of inve- cument is being filed to be limited liability comp AVP Business Filings Incom	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was were authorized by an affirmative vote of twise provided in the articles of organization or the articles of organization or d agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in thereby reflect a change in the registered office any has been notified in writing of this change. 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314
NEW R NEW R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that and the busines, liability compar- the operating ag Significate of members of the operating ag Crystal Squires-Ta Ponned or typed non I hereby accept comply with the address, I hereb Media Signature of Registe	egistered Agent: egistered Agent: <u>BE FLORID.4</u> . ability company in after the change is office of the re- so of the re- the limited habi- meentent of the H <u>CLU</u> (LL er or authorized repre- aylor, Manager the appointment provisions of al ar with and acce S. Or, if this do by confirm then the <u>Mark Williams</u> ,	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the changed introd liability company <u>inted liability company</u> <u>inted liability company</u> <u>inted selective to the</u> particles relative to the particles field to the limited liability comp AVP Business Filings Incom- "orporations, P.O. Box	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby e Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was were authorized by an affirmative vote of twise provided in the articles of organization or the articles of organization or d agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to proper and complete performance of my duties, position as registered agent as provided for in thereby reflect a change in the registered office any has been notified in writing of this change. 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314
NEW R NEW R <u>MUST</u> If the limited lia confirmed that and the busines, liability compar- the operating ag Significate of members of the operating ag Crystal Squires-Ta Ponned or typed non I hereby accept comply with the address, I hereb Media Signature of Registe	egistered Agent: egistered Agent: BE FLORID.4 : after the change soffice of the re- ry, it is hereby co the limited liabi- meenent of the In Caller er or autorized repre- aylor, Manager the appointment of siguee the appointment for with and face S. Or, if this do by confirm that the Mark Williams, and Agent	Address: <u>STREET ADDRESS</u> is not organized under the or changes are made, the gistered agent will be id onfirmed that the changed introd liability company <u>inted liability company</u> <u>inted liability company</u> <u>inted selective to the</u> particles relative to the particles field to the limited liability comp AVP Business Filings Incom- "orporations, P.O. Box	SEW Registered Office address: Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation FL 33324 The laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby a Florida street address of the registered office entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited e(s) was were authorized by an affirmative vote of organization or the articles of organization or the entities of organization or the entities of organization or the entities of a proper and complete performance of my duries, position as registered agent as provided for in the registered office any has been notified in writing of this change. Forated 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314

ī.

l

Ł L